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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2025-09-14
SR bourg saint maurice

20120731 - Manche 2 - 73700 Bourg St Maurice

Catégorie V5

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

15

David Paquet

Club Nautique De Longues

88.15+2

90.15

633.47

732.97
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